P150000004003

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		t.		





500268269205

01/13/15--01009--012 **70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE



1/4

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Penelope Chasens	PA	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
	ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM: Penni Chasens Name 848 Brickell Key D	e (Printed or typed)	 04 .
	Address	
Miami, FI 33134		
City,	State & Zip	
305 710 -7787		
Daytime T	elephone number	
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAI	ME Penelope Cha	sens PA	15 JAN 13 PM 4: 26
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailin	SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA g address, if different is:
848 Brickell K	· ——-	·	
Apt. 1804			
Miami, FL 33	131		
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which i	the corporation is organized is:	al Estate Sales	
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is: 100		
	riat officers and/or direct Penni Chasens		
Address	848 Brickell Drive	Name and Title:	
Address	Apt 1804	Address:	
	Miami, Fl 33131		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
N 1000			
Address		Address:	



15 JAN 13 PM 4: 26

Name and	f Title:	Name and Title:	SECENTIALLY CON STREET
Address		Address:	SECHETAMY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
		_	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent i	s:
Name:	Penni Chasens		
Address:	848 Bricknell Key Dr. Apt 1804		
	Miami, FI 33131		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Penni Chasens		
Address:	848 Bricknell Key DR Apt 1804		
	Miami, FI 33131		
this certificate, I a	ned as registered agent to accept service of process of familiar with and accept the appointment as region of the accept t	stered agent and agr	ee to act in this capacity 12/3 /4 Date/
I submit this document to the L	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are t Department of State constitutes a third degree felony	rue. I am aware tha as provided for in s.	t the false information submitted in a 817.155, F.S.
-Von	Required Signature/Incorporator		12/B1/19